INVOICE #1806

St. Andrew's by-the-Sea
United Methodist church

2001 Calle Frontera, San Clemente, CA 92673

PHONE | 949 492-2537

9/10/22
BILL TO
NAME | San Clemente Rotary Club
ADDRESS
CITY, ST ZIP CODE
PHONE
Details
PA System (3 wireless Mics, Mixer, and Speakers)
Video Monitor —\ )
5, |-
Fellowship Hall Space & Kitchen '\
SUBTOTAL
TAX RATE
OTHER
TOTAL

PAYMENT RECEIVED:

AMOUNT DUE:

FOR

Room and Equipment Rental

AMOUNT
$250.00
$65.00

$400.00

$715.00
0.00%
$0.00
$715.00
$715.00

$0.00

Make all checks payable to St. Andrew's by-the-Sea United Methodist church

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, use the following contact information:

Contact Name, Phone Number, Email

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

We have received your payment in full for this Invoice.
Paul Barnes, Treasurer



